Shiny buttertlies

Instructions No. 3193
Difficulty: Beginner .7 .7 .7
Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Spring is coming and brings new ideas with it! Let yourself be inspired and discover the joy of making colorful
butterflies from colorful papers, pompoms, chenille wire and wobbly eyes.
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Bring color into your home with shiny butterflies

Step 1: Making wings

transfer the template to paper and foil of your choice
and cut it out. Use a hairdryer to carefully heat the foil
wings and curl them. Now glue the pairs of wings
together in the middle using a hot glue gun so that the
foil lies over the Paper .



Step 2: Attach pompoms

To make the body of the colorful butterflies, glue 5 pompoms together and then glue on the wobbly eyes .

Step 3: put everything together
Cut 12cm off the wire, fold it in the middle and press it together at the bottom so that the two ends of the wire form
the feelers. Use the round nose pliers to shape the antennae. Apply a dot of glue to the pompom head and glue the

feelers on. Finally, glue the body onto the wings.

The lively butterflies are ready!
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Article number

706834

20786

23933

23811

621230

671774-14

970014

51163

970373

Article name

Rainbow Craft cardboard sheet

VBS Pompoms "Basic"

Cardboard block "Iridescent’

Paper mix iridescent "Crispy Rainbow"

VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round", 6 mm, 100 pieces
Decorative aluminium wire, 1 mmBlack

VBS Assortment of pliers, set of 3

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"
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