

Shiny butterflies

Instructions No. 3193

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 1 hour 30 Minutes

Spring is coming and brings new ideas with it! Let yourself be inspired and discover the joy of making **colorful butterflies** from colorful papers, pompoms, chenille wire and wobbly eyes.



Bring color into your home with shiny butterflies

Step 1: Making wings

transfer the **template** to paper and foil of your choice and cut it out. Use a hairdryer to carefully heat the **foil wings** and curl them. Now glue the pairs of wings together in the middle using a **hot glue gun** so that the foil lies over the Paper .



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
706834	Rainbow Craft cardboard sheet	1
20786	VBS Pompoms "Basic"	1
23933	Cardboard block "Iridescent"	1
23811	Paper mix iridescent "Crispy Rainbow"	1
621230	VBS Wobbly eyes to glue on "Round", 6 mm, 100 pieces	1
671774-14	Decorative aluminium wire, 1 mmBlack	1
970014	VBS Assortment of pliers, set of 3	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1